
COED Softball Schedule 2011 

 

Field 1  Field 2  Field 3  Field 4  BYE 

Fri, 7/1/11 3 vs 2  4 vs 5  9 vs 6  7 vs 8  1  

Fri, 7/8/11 6 vs 7  8 vs 1  5 vs 3  4 vs 9  2 

Fri, 7/15/11 7 vs 4  3 vs 9  1 vs 6  2 vs 5  8 

Fri, 7/22/11 6 vs 8  4 vs 1  9 vs 2  3 vs 7  5 

Fri, 7/29/11 9 vs 5  7 vs 2  8 vs 4  1 vs 3  6  

Wed, 8/3/11 2 vs 1  3 vs 8  5 vs 7  4 vs 6  9 

Fri, 8/12/11 1 vs 5  6 vs 3  8 vs 2  7 vs 9  4 

Fri, 8/19/11 3 vs 4  5 vs 8  9 vs 1  2 vs 6  7 

Wed, 8/24/11 8 vs 9  4 vs 2  1 vs 7  6 vs 5  3 

Sat, 8/27/11 Championship Tourney   TBA 

 

All games start at 6:00pm, 7:15 sharp. 

 

1) Team Brasko 

2) Whidbey Getaways 

3) Island Closet Systems 

4) Foodmart 

5) Carols Coffee Barn 

6) Payless 

7) A/C Electric 

8) Frontier 

9) Hansons 


